AGENDA FOR BERWICK VILLAGE MEETING IN THE

READING ROOM, THURSDAY 17 JANUARY 2013 AT 7 PM

10.

Introduction

Apologies For Absence

Minutes of Last Meeting and Matters Arising

Meetings - Policy - Chairman

Election of Officers

Notice Boards - Chairman

Village Finances (Statement & Policy) - Henry Colthurst

Activities Review & Updates

* Reading Room Parties - Kate Glyn-Owen
* Yoga Classes - Sally Hiscock

* Wine Tasting - Michael Wiessmuller

* Neighbourhood Watch - Keith Lovett

* Speedwatch - Gill Brasher

* Summer Fete - Sarah Humphreys

Village Diary - Nicky Street

Any Other Business

Time

1900

1905

1910

1925

1930

1935

1950

2000

2005



