AGENDA FOR BERWICK VILLAGE MEETING IN THE READING ROOM, THURSDAY 17TH JANUARY 2013 AT 7 PM

		Tim
1.	Introduction	1900
2.	Apologies For Absence	
3.	Minutes of Last Meeting and Matters Arising	1905
4.	Meetings - Policy - Chairman	1910
5.	Election of Officers	1925
6.	Notice Boards - Chairman	1930
7.	Village Finances (Statement & Policy) - Henry Colthurst	1935
8.	Activities Review & Updates	1950
	 Reading Room Parties - Kate Glyn-Owen Yoga Classes - Sally Hiscock Wine Tasting - Michael Wiessmuller Neighbourhood Watch - Keith Lovett Speedwatch - Gill Brasher Summer Fete - Sarah Humphreys 	
9.	<u>Village Diary</u> - Nicky Street	2000
10 .	Any Other Business	2005